CBA Girls Varsity Tennis Roster 2020

Athlete
Catalano, Grace
del Pino, Julia
Doyle, Rowan
Genecco, Lily
Kang, Hana
Kilmartin, Anne
Lacey, Elizabeth
Mancini, Alexandra
Meade, Isabella
Mills, Aubrey
Schaefer, Audrey
Sommers, Meredith
Vlassis, Giselle

Ziemba, Rebecca

Year Position
2023
2022
2026
2022
2023
2021
2024
2024
2022
2022
2025
2024
2023
2024



